L02
• Permanent magnet DC motor 12-24 V
• Planetary gearbox
• Acme lead screw or ballscrew (VRS)
• Chrome plated steel push rod
• Permanent grease lubrication
• IP 65, tested according to rule CEI EN 60529
• Working temperature range -10°C +60°C

SPEED
3 gamb.com.es
ORDERING KEY
MODEL
L02  L02-FCM
STROKE
es. 250 mm = 0250
VERSION
M04 / M05 / M06 / M07
M00 = Not standard speed
MOTOR
12 = 12 Vdc 24 = 24 Vdc
LIMIT SWITCHES
None: Leave blank
ENCODER
options pg.76 none: leave blank
REAR END
P1 = Yoke (standard) P2 = Special (provide drawing)
FRONT END
A1 = Eyelet (standard) A3 = Yoke + Clip A4 = Rod end A7 = M10 male
NOTE: COMPLETE THE ORDERING KEY ADDING THE OPTIONS YOU CAN FIND IN THE
“ACCESSORIES AND OPTIONS” SECTION
P1 / P2
Note: “B” dimension changes according to model
Note: With encoder, dimension “B” is 29 mm longer
L02 =  See pictures
L02 stroke > 320 mm = + 11 mm
L02-FCM = + 34 mm
L02-FCM stroke > 320 mm = + 45 mm
L02 with safety nut  “G” = + 30 mm
L02-VRS = + 40 mm
L02 with Bellows + 20mm ( no for versions FCM )
L02/0250/M07/24/E10/2FCM0/P1/A1/
A1
A7
A3
A4
B = 290 + stroke
20
12
2
0
1
0
2
0
Ø10 H8
27
2
0
6
8
6
13
Ø10
+0.1
 0
B = 237 + stroke
2
5

LOAD
3 gamb.com.es
ORDERING KEY
MODEL
L03 L03 VRS L03-FCM
STROKE
es. 250 mm = 0250
VERSION
M01 / M02 / M03
M00 = Not standard speed
MOTOR
12 = 12 Vdc 24 = 24 Vdc
ENCODER
Options pg.76  None: leave blank
LIMIT SWITCH
None: leave blank
REAR END
P1 = Yoke (standard)       P2 = Special (provide technical drawing)
FRONT END
A1 = Eyelet (standard) A3 = Yoke + Clip A4 = Rod end      A7 = M10 male
NOTE: COMPLETE THE ORDERING KEY ADDING THE OPTIONS YOU CAN FIND IN THE
“ACCESSORIES AND OPTIONS” SECTION
P1 / P2
Note: “B” dimension changes according to model
Note: With encoder, dimension “B” is 30 mm longer
L03 = See pictures
L03 stroke > 320 mm = + 11 mm
L03-FCM = + 34 mm
L03-FCM stroke > 320 mm = + 44 mm
L03-VRS = + 40 mm
L03 with safety nut  “G” = + 30 mm
L03 with bellows = + 20 mm (not compatible with FCM)
L03/0250/M02/24/E50/2FCM0/P1/A1/
A1
A7
A3
A4
FCM MAGNETIC LIMITSWICHES
B = 388 + stroke
Ø10
+0.1
 0
19
3
9
36 20
12
2
01
0
2
0
Ø10 H8
3
0
1
1
8
1
1
32
C
h
.1
9
M
1
0
B = 335 + stroke
Ø10
+0.1